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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Lamb; Mutton; Goat; Etc.

North America
Canada 1220
Total

Other Europe
Iceland 4000
Total

Oceania
Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

66
66

2
2

19,123
11,291
30,414
30,483

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2005-06/2005 01/2006-06/2006 01/2005-06/2005 01/2006-06/2006

48
48

20,290

9,227
29,517
29,565

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Lamb, Mutton, Goat, Etc.

M0204300000
M0204100000
M0204232000
M0204432000
M0204222020
M0204222030
M0204422020
M0204422030
M0204222090
M0204422090
M0204222010
M0204422010

C/HC,LAMB,FROZN
C/HC,LMB,F/CHLD
LMT,BLSS,F/CHLD
LMT,BNLSS,FROZN
LMT, C/B/LG,F/C
LMT, C/B/LN,F/C
LMT,C/B/LG, FRZ
LMT,C/B/LN, FRZ
LMT,C/B/NEC,F/C
LMT,C/B/NEC,FRZ
LMT,C/B/SH,FI/C
LMT,C/B/SH,FRZ

91,655
91,655

23,482
23,482

126,173,263
103,286,194
229,459,457
229,574,594

VALUE

123,667
123,667

0
0

120,113,437

65,963,088
186,076,525
186,200,192

4,146
1,996
6,143
6,143

Jun-06

3,849
1,805
5,654
5,671

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Jun-05

Jun-05

0
0

7,185
7,185

27,282,680
17,964,669
45,247,349
45,254,534

VALUE

Jun-06

24,305
24,305

0
0

23,199,108
12,093,835
35,292,943
35,317,248















